Teachers Feedback Analysis For The Year Of 2023-24




about:blank

Navodaya Dental College & Hospital

Academic Year : 2023-2024

Very Total 3-Scale
S.No Question's Excellent Good Good Fair Poor Weightage Percentage Weightage

1 WORK 49 11 5 0 0 304 93.54% 2.81
ALLOTMENT IN
THE
DEPARTMENT

2 WORKING 48 14 3 0 0 305 93.85% 2.82
SCHEDULE IN
THE
DEPARTMENT

3 SUPPORT 41 21 3 0 0 298 91.69% 2.75
SYSTEM FROM
ADMINISTRATION

4 THE PREVAILING 37 24 4 0 0 293 90.15% 2.70
ATMOSPHERE IN
THE
DEPARTMENT
RELATED TO
TEACHING
RESEARCH
ACTIVITIES

5 DO 44 16 5 0 0 299 92.00% 2.76
MANAGEMENT
PROVIDES AND
SUPPORT FOR
RESEARCH
PROGRAMMES
LIKE CDE AND
WORKSHOP
PROGRAMMES

about:blank 12



about:blank

Very Total 3-Scale
S.No Question's Excellent Good Good Fair Poor Weightage Percentage Weightage

6 CENTRAL 38 20 7 0 0 291 89.54% 2.69
LIBRARY IS
UPDATED WITH
RECENT
JOURNALS

7 HAVE YOU BEEN 30 25 10 0 0 280 86.15% 2.58
ENCOURAGED
AND
FINANCIALLY
SUPPORTED TO
PRESENT
RESEARCH
PAPER IN
CONFERENCES

8 YOUR OPINION 42 20 3 0 0 299 92.00% 2.76
ON OVERALL
JOB
SATISFACTION

9 TIMELY 40 20 4 0 1 293 90.15% 2.70
PROMOTION
AND PAY
OFFERED
REGULARLY

AVERAGE SCORE 295.78 91.01% 2.73

Authorized Signature

Authorized Person

about:blank 2/2



TEACHERS FEED BACK- Charts

From : 06/01/2023 , To : 05/31/2024
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Navodaya Dental College & Hospital

Academic Year : 2023-2024

Very Total 3-Scale
S.No AQuestion's Excellent Good Good Fair Poor Weightage Percentage Weightage

1 The program and 128 33 15 1 0 819 92.54% 2.78
subject
outcomes/objectives
are clearly stated in
the curriculum.

2 The internals 102 56 16 2 1 787 88.93% 2.67
assessment and
examination
process is
described clearly.

3 Do the teaching 98 57 20 1 1 781 88.25% 2.65
methods support
active learning,
multidisciplinary
integration
evidence-based
practice, and the
development of
critical thinking skills
or reflective
judgement ?

4 Does the curriculum 110 47 18 2 0 796 89.94% 2.70
of the institution
describe how
remediation would
be accomplished if
the student does not
pass a test?

about:blank 12



Very Total 3-Scale
S.No Question's Excellent Good Good Fair Poor Weightage Percentage Weightage

5 How do you rate the 108 51 18 0 0 798 90.17% 2.71
learning resources
in institutions —
central library?

6 How do you rate the 123 39 13 2 0 814 91.98% 2.76
curriculum course
content in relation
with LAB
components,
dissection and
clinical procedure
and skill training
program?

7 Does the institution 73 73 28 2 1 746 84.29% 2.53
has Innovative
teaching-learning
methods?

8 Is their adequate 102 44 29 1 1 776 87.68% 2.63
emphasis on the
communication skill
on the curriculum.

9 How do you rate the 72 52 53 0 0 727 82.15% 2.46
research projects in
the institute?

10 How do you rate the 90 64 22 1 0 774 87.46% 2.62
syllabus of the
course that you
have studied in
relation to the
competence
expected out of the
course ?

AVERAGE SCORE 781.80 88.34% 2.65

Authorized Signature

Authorized Person

about:blank 2/2



STUDENTS FEED BACK- Charts
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Navodaya Dental College & Hospital

Academic Year : 2023-2024

S.No Question's

1

Whether the efforts
are being made to
improve teaching
more effective by
installing the lecture
hall with LCD
projectors so as to
conduct video
lectures and
demonstrations of
live surgical

procedures/webinars.

Does the institution
have an excellent
infrastructure and
learning resources
with sufficient
number of books and
journals. Learning
resources like
Delnet, e-journal is
also available in the
library.

about:blank

Very Total 3-Scale
Excellent Good Good Fair Poor Weightage Percentage Weightage

9 2 3 0 0 62 88.57% 2.66

6 3 5 0 0 57 81.43% 2.44

12



S.No

Question's

How do you rate the
Candidate in
encouraging in in
conferences, paper
presentation, hands
on workshop, to
attend the national
conferences so has
to understand the
subject and recent
advances with the
dentistry.

Do the students are
given a special
training in
participating in rural
service

How do you rate
opportunity in sports
activities.

Do you get proper
medical care
facilities?

AVERAGE SCORE

about:blank

Very Total
Excellent Good Good Fair Poor Weightage Percentage

9 2 3 0 0 62 88.57%
1 9 4 0 0 53 75.71%
6 7 1 0 0 61 87.14%
0 10 4 0 0 52 74.29%

57.83 82.62%

Authorized Signature

Authorized Person

3-Scale
Weightage

2.66

2.27

2.61

2.23

2.48

2/2



ALUMNI FEED BACK- Charts
From : 06/01/2023 , To : 05/31,/2024

B Percentage [l 3-Scale
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1/16/25, 6:46 PM about:blank

Navodaya Dental College & Hospital

Academic Year : 2023-2024 Report Taken Date : 16-01-2025 From : 01-06-2023
To : 31-05-2024

Total 3-Scale
S.No Question's Excellent Good Fair Weightage Percentage Weightage

1 The course objectives are 12 0 0 36 100.00% 3.00
well defined and the
curriculum are logically
structured

2 Emphasis is on both 3 9 0 27 75.00% 2.25
fundamentals as well as
latest developments in
clinical and research
activities

3 The syllabus/curriculum is 9 3 0 33 91.67% 2.75
effective in developing
innovative thinking

4 Curriculum is well 8 4 0 32 88.89% 2.67
balanced and offers range
of optional/electives/value-
added courses / certificate
courses

5 Curriculum Imparts 7 5 0 31 86.11% 2.58
knowledge and skills
required for the dental
hospital management

6 Incorporation of computer 3 9 0 27 75.00% 2.25
skills and other soft skills
in curriculum needed for
employment

about:blank 12



1/16/25, 6:46 PM

S.No Question's

7

10

Inclusion of
project/dissertation/lab &
clinical training/field visit in
the curriculum for real-life
experiential learning

The syllabus/curriculum is
effective in development of
entrepreneurship skills

Curriculum includes
human values and ethics

The syllabus/curriculum
which is being taught at
APDCH is relevant for
employability

AVERAGE SCORE

about:blank

1

10

Excellent Good Fair

11

about:blank

Total

0 25 69.44%
0 28 77.78%
0 34 94.44%
0 29 80.56%

30.20 83.89%

Authorized Signature

Authorized Person

2.08

2.33

2.83

2.42

2.52

3-Scale
Weightage Percentage Weightage

2/2



1/16/25, 7:11 PM

Academic Year : 2023-2024

To : 31-05-2024

S.No Question's

1 How do you
rate
significance
of courses in
relation to the
curriculum?

2 How do you
rate the
competence
of the
courses
related to
Profession
that are
included in
the
curriculum?

3 How do you
rate the
courses in
terms of
additional
learning
considering
the propose
of the
curriculum?

about:blank

about:blank

Navodaya Dental College & Hospital

Report Taken Date : 16-01-2025 From : 01-06-2023

Very Total 3-Scale
Excellent Good Good Fair Poor Weightage Percentage Weightage
12 0 0 0 0 60 100.00% 3.00
12 0 0 0 0 60 100.00% 3.00
5 7 0 0 0 53 88.33% 2.65

12



1/16/25, 7:11 PM about:blank

Very Total 3-Scale
S.No Question's Excellent Good Good Fair Poor Weightage Percentage Weightage

4 The 1 11 0 0 0 49 81.67% 2.45
distribution of
the contact
hours among
the course
components
and
completion of
the course is
it satisfied.?

5 How do you 0 12 0 0 0 48 80.00% 2.40
rate the
offering of the
course
incorporated
in emerging
or advance
information?

6 How do you 12 0 0 0 0 60 100.00% 3.00
rate the
learning
outcomes
relevant to
employment
needs and to
the
Specialisation
streams?

AVERAGE SCORE 55.00 91.67% 2.75

Authorized Signature

Authorized Person

about:blank 2/2



PROFESSIONAL FEED BACK- Charts
From ; 06/01/2023 , To : 05/31/2024
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Q.No Question's

Q1 How do you rate significance of courses in relation to the curriculum?

Q2 How do you rate the competence of the courses related to Profession that are included in
the curriculum?

Q3 How do you rate the courses in terms of additional learning considering the propose of the
curriculum?

Q4 The distribution of the contact hours among the course components and completion of the
course is it satisfied.?

Q5 How do you rate the offering of the course incorporated in emerging or advance
information?

Q6 How do you rate the learning outcomes relevant to employment needs and to the
Specialisation streams?




